PV weidinger

Self-adjusting wire stripper, 0.03 - 10.0 mm?, 200 mm

Self-adjusting wire stripper For solid, stranded and fine-stranded conductors with plastic or
rubber insulation. Automatically adapts to the different conductor cross-sections: thus no
damage to the conductors. Cutting depth adjustable for different insulation materials. With
wire cutter for stranded copper and aluminium conductors up to 10 mm? and solid
conductors up to 6 mm?. Smooth-running mechanics. Blade and plastic clamping jaws
easily replaceable. Low weight. For thin flat ribbon conductors up to 10 mm wide in one
operation. - Stripping values square millimetres: 0.03 - 10.0mm? - Length stop: 3 - 18mm -
AWG: 32 -7

« For solid, stranded and fine-stranded conductors with plastic or rubber insulation

- Automatically adapts to the different conductor cross-sections: thus no damage to the
conductors

. Cutting depth adjustable for different insulation materials

. With wire cutter for stranded copper and aluminium conductors up to 10 mm? and solid
conductors up to 6 mm?.

« Smooth-running mechanics

« Knives and plastic clamping jaws easy to replace

» Low weight

item number WL13347
model 12 40 200
manufacturer KNIPEX
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manufacturer item number
length

width

height

length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
Packaging volume

order unit

content unit

type of packaging

RoHS conform

VDE

ESD safe

strip range square millimeter
AWG

type of pliers

PV weidinger

12 40 200
200 mm
95 mm

21 mm

218 mm

71 mm

26 mm
0.382 dm®
1 piece

1 piece
single pack
no

no

no

0.03 — 10 mm?
32-7

automatic wire stripper
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