

Self-adjusting wire stripper, 0.03 - 10.0 mm², 200 mm



Self-adjusting wire stripper For solid, stranded and fine-stranded conductors with plastic or rubber insulation. Automatically adapts to the different conductor cross-sections: thus no damage to the conductors. Cutting depth adjustable for different insulation materials. With wire cutter for stranded copper and aluminium conductors up to 10 mm² and solid conductors up to 6 mm². Smooth-running mechanics. Blade and plastic clamping jaws easily replaceable. Low weight. For thin flat ribbon conductors up to 10 mm wide in one operation. - Stripping values square millimetres: 0.03 - 10.0mm² - Length stop: 3 - 18mm - AWG: 32 - 7

- For solid, stranded and fine-stranded conductors with plastic or rubber insulation
- Automatically adapts to the different conductor cross-sections: thus no damage to the conductors
- Cutting depth adjustable for different insulation materials
- With wire cutter for stranded copper and aluminium conductors up to 10 mm² and solid conductors up to 6 mm².
- Smooth-running mechanics
- Knives and plastic clamping jaws easy to replace
- Low weight

item number	WL13347
model	12 40 200
manufacturer	KNIPEX

Products for the electronic industry













manufacturer item number	12 40 200
length	200 mm
width	95 mm
height	21 mm
length with packaging	218 mm
width with packaging	71 mm
height with packaging	26 mm
Packaging volume	0.382 dm ³
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
type of packaging	single pack
RoHS conform	no
VDE	no
ESD safe	no
strip range square millimeter	0.03 – 10 mm ²
AWG	32 - 7
type of pliers	automatic wire stripper







